
UP

DN

Living 

Study 

Family 

Dining  

Kitchen  

Utility 

Hall 

Cloaks 

Garage 

74734104

6
0
0
7

9
5
5
3

10805

1
5
5
6
0

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 5 En 
Suite 2

Bathroom 

Bedroom 4Bedroom 3En Suite 1

Landing

1.0 Ground Floor

0

1.1 First Floor

2645

-1 Foundation

-900

2.0 U/S Roof

5015

SCALE A1 STATUS

TITLE

PROJECT

DRAWING NUMBER REV

DATE

���������	�
��
����
����������������

��
��������

���
�����������


95 Mount Pleasant Rd, Shrewsbury SY1 3EN
01743 267020    homes@fletcherhomes.co.uk
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1 : 50

1.0 Ground Floor
1 1 : 50

1.1 First Floor
2

1 : 100

Front Elevation
3 1 : 100

Rear Elevation
4 1 : 100

Side Elevation
5 1 : 100

Side Elevation 2
6

Roof tiles - refer to external materials
schedule

Brick eaves corbelling and verge details

Reconstituted stone cills, heads &
coursing band

Timber Porch

Brick walls - refer to external materials
schedule

Coloured UPVC windows

Revision Schedule

Rev Description Date

1 Planning Issue 26/02/19

A Amendments to layout and elevations to suit
floor levels of house and garage

19/06/19


